
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

HENNY ERIKA SURYANINGSIH

SKRIPSI FINAL
EFEKTIVITAS PROGRAM KETAHANAN PANGAN DI DESA TENGI…
ika_Suryaningsih_2002026087_Ilmu_Pemerintahan_Ujian_Skr…
6.96M
103
15,680
101,797
03-Apr-2024 10:29AM (UTC+0700)
2206150197


